

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s)...../2008(D.No.17625 of 2008)

LUCKNOW DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JITENDRA MOHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/07/2008 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

(Vacation Bench)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, AAG U.P.

Mr. G. Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 3rd July, 2008.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master