

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1 7 6 1 5 / 2 0 0 8

SUBHASH CHANDER & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR..

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SL P)

WITH SL P(C) NO. 17 6 2 1 of 2 0 0 8

(With office report)

SL P(C) NO. 17 6 2 1 to 1 7 6 2 3 of 2 0 0 8

(With office report)

SL P(C) NO. 17 6 2 5 of 2 0 0 8

(With office report)

SL P(C) NO. 17 7 3 3 of 2 0 0 8

(With office report)

SL P(C) NO. 20 7 3 5 of 2 0 0 8

(With office report)

SL P(C) NO. 27 9 7 9 - 2 7 9 8 0 of 20 0 8

(With office report)

Date: 21 / 0 1 / 2 0 0 9 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Nand Lal, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

SL P(C) No.1 7 6 1 5 / 2 0 0 8

File process fee and spare copies in a week, as last chance, to issue fresh notice to the unserved respondents.

SL P(C) No.2 7 9 7 9 and 2 7 9 8 0 / 2 0 0 8

Files not received.

List again on 23. 2 . 2 0 0 9 .

(M.P. B H A D R A N )  
Registr a r

rd